MLA-150-24
Lucas LED Lighting Specialist
Beanfield , Youghal , Co. Cork P36 RW20 , IRELAND Tel : +3532490496 ,
www.lucasled.ie 1 / 2
Ultra-thin linear size, width only 32mm, suitable for ultra-
small space installation
Protections: short circuit, over current, over voltage, over
temperature
Cooling by free air convention
Build in active PFC function, PF > 0.95
Warranty 5 years
Dimensions: 356mm - 32mm - 22.5mm
Weight: 0.460g
Specification
Parameter Value
Symbol MLA-150-24
EAN13 5901289758451
ETIM CLASS DC-power supply
Rated supply voltage [V] 100-277V AC 50/60Hz
Power output [W] 150
Output voltage 24
Max. output current [A] 6.25
Degree of protection IP20
E�ciency [%] 93
Housing Plastic housing
Protection class II
Suitable for outdoor use yes
Length [mm] 356
Width [mm] 32
Height/depth [mm] 22.5
Weight [kg] 0.46
CONSTANT VOLTAGE LINEAR POWER SUPPLY PFC IP20 24V
150W
MLA-150-24
Lucas LED Lighting Specialist
Beanfield , Youghal , Co. Cork P36 RW20 , IRELAND Tel : +3532490496 ,
www.lucasled.ie 2 / 2
Dimensions